	September	24,	19	8
DATE				•

Pipestone COUNTY

R. J. Risch CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

I hereby certify that I am the Clerk of District Court for <u>Pipestone</u> County and that the following person(s) have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

SIG

signature

signature

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT Linda Schaap

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT Clara Lubke

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT Denise Nagel

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT Mary Ann De Groot

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

<u>Llenese</u> <u>flagel</u> signature

host signature

signature

signature

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED OCT - 3 1984 Graw Anderson Neowe Secretary of State

\$35512

